CHOOSING  THE  PERFECT  DOOR
When building a new home, the end of the project is typically where costs are cut and the doors
and millwork, two of the most critical design elements, tend to be the first items considered when
sacrifices are made. We believe that choosing solid wood doors should be viewed as an
investment – a value added feature that adds instant equity to your home. Who hasn’t walked
into a historic home and said “Wow… look at the woodwork and doors!” We want to bring
back the time-honored tradition of quality and craftsmanship when it comes to selecting your
doors.

KP2600, D13-1/2" T&VG Plank, Poplar
60    INTERIOR WOOD PRODUCTS, LLC.  •  www.iwpohio.com
HOW TO ORDER YOUR DOORS
STEP 1 Determine your door style by choosing from our selection of stock Poplar doors or from one of over
300 custom door designs.
STEP 2 Determine the quantity, thickness, width and height of your doors..
STEP 3 If you have selected a custom door style, choose our collection of 13 standard species shown on page 56.
If your doors will be painted, consider one of our MDF panel options.
STEP 4 If your door is custom, select a rail and panel (or glass) combination. To simplify the selection process, we have
grouped the rail and panel/glass options together based on the groove size in the rail.
STEP 5 Are your doors pre-hung? Choose the appropriate jamb width including the specie. List the swing for each door along
with bore specifications (standard bore, no bore, etc..) Choose your hinge size and finish and select any additional
hardware needed such as ball catches, flush bolts, or t-astragal.
TIPS • Always group “like doors” (by style, thickness and height) together on your order.
• Start with the narrowest width, working up to the widest. List  your double doors at the end.
• When ordering double doors, note the width of the opening and base your quantity ordered by the opening width.
Ex: If you have two openings that are 5'0" wide, requiring double doors, you would order “2 – 5'0" doubles”
which would consist of 4 doors.
HERE IS AN EXAMPLE OF THE MOST EFFECTIVE WAY TO
WRITE UP A DOOR ORDER:
1-3/8" x 6'8" KW5000, B11/241 White Oak doors, pre-hung on 4-9/16" White Oak jambs, RC3.5-US10B oil rubbed bronze
hinges, standard bore
1 – 1'6" RH
2 – 2'0" 1/RH, 1/LH
4 – 2'4" 1/RH, 2/LH, 1 Slab
3 – 2'6" 2/RH, 1/LH
1 – 2'6" RH on 6-9/16" White Oak jamb
1 – 3'0" RH
1 – 4'0" double w/ oil rubbed bronze ball catches, no bore
1 – 5'0" double w/ t-astragal, oil rubbed bronze head and foot bolt, RH active, standard bore
1-3/8" x 8'0" KW5000, B11/241 White Oak doors, pre-hung on 4-9/16" White Oak jambs, RC3.5-US10B oil rubbed bronze
hinges, standard bore
4 – 2'4" 3/R, 1/L
2 – 2'6" R
2 – 5'0" doubles w/ HDW BC-US10B oil rubbed bronze ball catches, no bore
1 – 1 3/8" x 4'0" x 6'8" double, G04112, B1G, B11/241 w/ ¼" clear tempered glass, t-astragal,
 HDW FB-US10B oil rubbed bronze head & foot bolt, RH active, standard bore
6'8" doors are